
Center at RA 21 33 34.0796605  DEC 82 39 06.053335

CONT: J2133+82  IPOL  4955.241 MHZ  J2133+8239.ICL001.2
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Cont peak flux =  1.3475E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.347E-03 * (-1.75, 1.754, 3.507, 7.014,
14.03, 28.06, 56.12)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


